RANKING TEMPORADA 1920
Sable Femenino - M-17

Generar Ranking

Encontrados: 15

POS  APELLIDOS

1 VENTURA JORQUERA

2 BRAVO ARAMBURU

3 LILLO ROVIRA

4 ROVIRA CARVAJAL

5 CASTANO CORDERO

6 DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO
7 FERNANDEZ AVILA

8 NIETO RODRIGUEZ

9 GONZALEZ GIL

10 MENDEZ MOLINA

11 ARGIMON LLOBERAS

12 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO
13 SALVADOR MOLLA

14 OBON MARTINEZ

15 TORRES SEGADO

NOMBRE CLUB
EVA CEB-M
LEIRE CE-M
ROSARIO CEB-M
PAULA CEB-M
MARIA SAM-B
LUCIA SAMA-M
MAR CEL-M
EVA CBC-CA
PATRICIA CEL-M
NATALIA SAMA-M
JOANA EHB-B
FABIOLA CEL-M
HELENA Independiente
ELIA EHB-B
ERICA EHB-B
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PUNT

3.280,58
2.434,70
2.252,13
1.812,20
1.636,01
1.327,67
1.322,91
1.287,23
1.137,48
811,69
676,11
638,01
626,31
615,22
535,22



